

The Ninfa Laurenzo Scholarship

Terms of Agreement

I,, do hereby accept the scholarship award and the term	ms of this agreement.
I acknowledge these terms by my initials and signature below. I understand that I must ab forth herein, and that any violation of these terms or that of the Rules and Guidelines of T	ide by all the terms se he Ninfa Laurenzo
Scholarship Fund application will constitute a breach in our agreement, and therefore subj	ect to the termination
of the scholarship award.	
I confirm that I will be attending	in 2025-2026
I understand and agree that I must maintain a 3.0 GPA throughout the 2025-2026 Scl	holarship year.
I understand and agree that I must remain in good standing at the institution that I am	attending.
I understand and agree that I must register and complete a minimum course load of 1 or the minimum course load per semester in my program that is considered a full-time study	•
I understand and agree that I must notify The Ninfa Laurenzo Scholarship Fund of arthe institution I am attending.	ny changes of status at
I understand and agree that I must notify The Ninfa Laurenzo Scholarship Fund of are email or phone number.	ny change of address,
I understand and agree that my name and image may be used for print and media pur	poses.
I understand and agree that I am expected to attend fundraisers as a recipient of The Scholarship Fund. This request is for recipients that live in and near the Houston area.	Ninfa Laurenzo
I understand and agree that any violation of this agreement will be subject to review revocation of the scholarship award by The Ninfa Laurenzo Scholarship Fund Selection C	•
	_, 2025
Scholarship Recipient	
	_, 2025

Parent or Legal Guardian